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200902160000
52680

02/16/2009
09:16:13

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THORNTON,
ANNA

200811030004
24990

200902160000
52670

02/16/2009
09:16:12

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

YERKES,
RUSTIN T

200810030003
91760

200902160000
52700

02/16/2009
09:16:15

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GUYTON,
DAVID RAY

200606300003
15760

200902160000
52690

02/16/2009
09:16:14

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES,
LILLIAN

200810030003
91750

200902160000
52710

02/16/2009
09:16:16

BARBER
CATHLEEN G

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200507200003
62710

200902160000
52710

02/16/2009
09:16:16

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GAMBLE,
JAMES D

200507200003
62710

200902160000
52720

02/16/2009
09:16:17

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THAMES, AMY
LEE

200308290005
76510

200902160000
52910

02/16/2009
10:37:14

CAMBRIDGE
PARK LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200603100001
13190

200902260000
69100

02/26/2009
11:33:53

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROBERTS
DAVID
EUGENE

200607210003
52950

200902260000
69090

02/26/2009
11:33:52

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALLACE
BRYAN K

200501120000
20080

200902260000
69110

02/26/2009
11:33:54

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TANNER
JONATHAN

200804290001
74060

200902160000
52950

02/16/2009
10:46:55

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200803070000
94090

200902160000
52950

02/16/2009
10:46:55

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200803070000
94090

200902050000
38490

02/05/2009
01:11:19

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

200611210005
69180

200902050000
38490

02/05/2009
01:11:19

VALLEYDALE
SHOPPING
CENTER LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

200611210005
69180

200902090000
42440

02/09/2009
12:45:53

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

EXECUTIVE
REAL ESTATE
GROUP LLC

200611150005
58490

200902160000
52680

02/16/2009
09:16:13

THORNTON
BRYON

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200811030004
24990



200902160000
52670

02/16/2009
09:16:12

YERKES
RUSTIN T

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200810030003
91760

200902160000
52720

02/16/2009
09:16:17

THAMES
JEFFREY
ALLEN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200308290005
76510

200902260000
69100

02/26/2009
11:33:53

ROBERTS
DAVID
EUGENE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200607210003
52950

200902260000
69110

02/26/2009
11:33:54

TANNER
JONATHAN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200804290001
74060

200902260000
69100

02/26/2009
11:33:53

ROBERTS
KATRINA
IRENE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200607210003
52950

200902160000
52720

02/16/2009
09:16:17

THAMES AMY
LEE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200308290005
76510

200902160000
52680

02/16/2009
09:16:13

THORNTON
ANNA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200811030004
24990

200902160000
53600

02/16/2009
12:54:36

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200506280003
17890

200902230000
63600

02/23/2009
01:53:17

S & B
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

200709200004
41380

200902230000
63600

02/23/2009
01:53:17

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

S & B
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200709200004
41380

200902260000
69090

02/26/2009
11:33:52

WALLACE
BRYAN K

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200501120000
20080

200902260000
69110

02/26/2009
11:33:54

TANNER
LAUREN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200804290001
74060

200902090000
42440

02/09/2009
12:45:53

EXECUTIVE
REAL ESTATE
GROUP LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

200611150005
58490


