Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200902160000 52680	02/16/2009 09:16:13	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THORNTON, ANNA					200811030004 24990	·
200902160000 2670	02/16/2009 09:16:12	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	YERKES, RUSTIN T					200810030003 91760	
00902160000 2700	02/16/2009 09:16:15	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GUYTON, DAVID RAY					200606300003 15760	
200902160000 52690	02/16/2009 09:16:14	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, LILLIAN					200810030003 91750	
200902160000 52710	02/16/2009 09:16:16	BARBER CATHLEEN G	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					200507200003 62710	
200902160000 52710	02/16/2009 09:16:16	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GAMBLE, JAMES D					200507200003 62710	
200902160000 52720	02/16/2009 09:16:17	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THAMES, AMY LEE					200308290005 76510	
00902160000 2910	02/16/2009 10:37:14	CAMBRIDGE PARK LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200603100001 13190	
200902260000 39100	02/26/2009 11:33:53	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROBERTS DAVID EUGENE					200607210003 52950	
200902260000 69090	02/26/2009 11:33:52	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALLACE BRYAN K					200501120000 20080	
200902260000 99110	02/26/2009 11:33:54	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TANNER JONATHAN					200804290001 74060	
200902160000 52950	02/16/2009 10:46:55	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200803070000 94090	
200902160000 2950	02/16/2009 10:46:55	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC					200803070000 94090	
00902050000 8490	02/05/2009 01:11:19	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE					200611210005 69180	
200902050000 88490	02/05/2009 01:11:19	VALLEYDALE SHOPPING CENTER LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE					200611210005 69180	
00902090000 2440	02/09/2009 12:45:53	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	EXECUTIVE REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC					200611150005 58490	
00902160000 2680	02/16/2009 09:16:13	THORNTON BRYON	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					200811030004 24990	

	1	1	ı	T	Г		1	т т		
200902160000 52670	02/16/2009 09:16:12	YERKES RUSTIN T	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				200810030003 91760	
200902160000 52720	02/16/2009 09:16:17	THAMES JEFFREY ALLEN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				200308290005 76510	
200902260000 69100	02/26/2009 11:33:53	ROBERTS DAVID EUGENE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				200607210003 52950	
200902260000 69110	02/26/2009 11:33:54	TANNER JONATHAN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				200804290001 74060	
200902260000 69100	02/26/2009 11:33:53	ROBERTS KATRINA IRENE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				200607210003 52950	
200902160000 52720	02/16/2009 09:16:17	THAMES AMY LEE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				200308290005 76510	
200902160000 52680	02/16/2009 09:16:13	THORNTON ANNA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				200811030004 24990	
200902160000 53600	02/16/2009 12:54:36	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				200506280003 17890	
200902230000 63600	02/23/2009 01:53:17	S & B CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK				200709200004 41380	
200902230000 63600	02/23/2009 01:53:17	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	S & B CONSTRUCTI ON LLC				200709200004 41380	
200902260000 69090	02/26/2009 11:33:52	WALLACE BRYAN K	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				200501120000 20080	
200902260000 69110	02/26/2009 11:33:54	TANNER LAUREN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				200804290001 74060	
200902090000 42440	02/09/2009 12:45:53	EXECUTIVE REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK				200611150005 58490	-